Rank | Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6

27th MERDEKA DAY OPEN REGATTA 2022
KINABALU YACHT CLUB, KOTA KINABALU

LASER RADIAL / ILCA 6 - PROVISIONAL

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sex R1 R2 |R3

SailNo

NN

1

210598
193869
SIN197422
98

Club

SAILA
SAILA
SASA
KYC

SAILA
SASA

Sailor's Name

MOHAMMAD SHAHIERAN B. RAIMAN
GABRIELLE MARYGRACE YONG POQUITA
MUHAMMAD YUSUF B. ABDULLAH
LAURENZ LEONARDO DAIM

NUR HAFIZAHANANI BT. ZAILAN

PUTRI NOR ANDRYANA BT. SAMSUL HELMI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

M
F
M
M
F
F

10 [1.0 |10
(6.0)/2.0 |20
20 |30 [3.0
30 |(5.0) 4.0
40 |40 |50
50 |(6.0) 6.0

R4 |R5
1.0 [(2.0)
20 [1.0
4.0) 3.0
30 |40
(6.0) | 5.0
50 |6.0

R6
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
6.0

Total
7.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
29.0
34.0

Nett
5.0

10.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
28.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

